Single-use MR Conditional Cup Electrodes
provide a high quality recording while eliminating
the hassle of cleaning and sanitizing electrodes.
The MR Conditional Electrodes also save time
and money. Leaving the cup electrodes on the
patient during an MRI eliminates the need to call
in techs during off hours which saves money. The
soft cup design as well as eliminating the need to

Diameter of cup (in mm) 10
Height of cup (in mm) 3
Electrode
Conductive Carbon cup elect Ag/AgCl ink PC
Assembly part to cup PVC
Connection type 1.5 mm touch-proof
Lead-wire core Copper Tinned
Lead-wire insulation Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Lead-wire connector Copper Alloy/Tin Coated
Item no. Length (in)
Cup Electrode
Length (in)
 Harness Cable
QTY per
pack
DCPEX-21/B 21 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode set - hard 10 48 1 set
DCPEX-23/B 23 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode set - hard 10 48 1 set
DCPEX-25/B 25 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode set - hard 10 48 1 set
DCPEX-27/B 27 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode set - hard 10 48 1 set
DCPEX-21/S 21 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode set - soft 10 48 1 set
DCPEX-23/S 23 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode set - soft 10 48 1 set
DCPEX-25/S 25 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode set - soft 10 48 1 set
DCPEX-27/S 27 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode set - soft 10 48 1 set
MATERIALS
AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS
Description
DIRECTIONS